Mackillop

Hot Pastries

Meat Pie

Party Pie

Curried Chicken Party Pie
Sausage Roll

Sauce Portion Tomato or BBQ

Hot Food

Hot Dog - Plain

Hot Dog with Sauce

Hot Dog with Cheese No Sauce
Hot Dog with Cheese & Sauce
Pizza Single Ham & Cheese
Chicken Nuggets 3 Pack
Chicken Nuggets 6 Pack
Seasoned Wedges (V)

Apple Pie

Sweets

Jelly Cup Raspberry
Cookie

Double Choc Muffin
Fruit Salad Small (GF)
Fruit Salad Large (GF)

Vegetarian (V)

Sushi Wed & Fri Only
Teriyaki Chicken
Prawn

Vegetarian

Soy Sauce

Custom

gafe/é/}y

6.50
2.00
2.50
2.00
0.50

B2 0 Vo b Vo B Ve S V)

4.00
4.50
4.50
5.00
4.00
3.00
5.00
6.00
2.50

RV 3 Vo Vo B Vs b Vo B Vo S Vo B Ve SR VS

1.50
2.50
2.50
4.00
6.00

v nunumon

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
S 0.25

Burgers

Plain Chicken Burger (Burger in Roll)
Chicken Burger Basic (Mayo & Lettuce)
Chicken Burger w/ Salad

Flame Grilled Chicken Burger Plain
Flame Grilled Chicken Burger w/ Salad
Cheese Burger

Hamburger With Egg & Bacon
Hamburger With The Lot

Veggie Burger (Lettuce & Mayo)
Veggie Burger With Salad

Toasties

Cheese (V)
Ham/Cheese
Ham/Cheese/Tomato
Ham/Cheese/Pineapple
Chicken/Cheese/Mayo

Gluten Free Available 50c extra

Pitas - Toasted

Cheese (V)
Ham/Cheese
Ham/Cheese/Tomato
Ham/Cheese/Pineapple
Chicken/Cheese/Mayo

Drinks

600mI Bottled Water

Up & Go Milk 2 Flavours

Glee Sparkling 250ml Juice
Nippy's 375ml Flavoured Milk
Nippy's 350ml Juice

Black Tea With Raspberry
Black Tea With Lemon

Green Tea With Peach

Aloe Vera Juice

$ 5.00
S 6.00
S 7.00
$ 6.00
$ 7.00
$ 6.00
S 7.00
S 8.00
S 6.00
S 7.00

S 3.50
S 4.00
S 4.50
S 4.50
S 4.50

S 5.50
S 6.00
S 6.50
S 6.50
S 6.50

S 2.00
S 3.00
S 3.50
S 5.00
S 5.00
S 4.00
S 4.00
S 4.00
S 4.00



