



**Hot Pastries**

	<b>\$</b>
Meat Pie	\$ 6.50
Party Pie	\$ 2.00
Curried Chicken Party Pie	\$ 2.50
Sausage Roll	\$ 2.00
Sauce Portion Tomato or BBQ	\$ 0.50

**Hot Food**

Hot Dog - Plain	\$ 4.00
Hot Dog with Sauce	\$ 4.50
Hot Dog with Cheese No Sauce	\$ 4.50
Hot Dog with Cheese & Sauce	\$ 5.00
Pizza Single Ham & Cheese	\$ 4.00
Chicken Nuggets 3 Pack	\$ 3.00
Chicken Nuggets 6 Pack	\$ 5.00
Seasoned Wedges (V)	\$ 6.00
Apple Pie	\$ 2.50

**Burgers**

	<b>\$</b>
Plain Chicken Burger (Burger in Roll)	\$ 5.00
Chicken Burger Basic (Mayo & Lettuce)	\$ 6.00
Chicken Burger w/ Salad	\$ 7.00
Flame Grilled Chicken Burger Plain	\$ 6.00
Flame Grilled Chicken Burger w/ Salad	\$ 7.00
Cheese Burger	\$ 6.00
Hamburger With Egg & Bacon	\$ 7.00
Hamburger With The Lot	\$ 8.00
Veggie Burger (Lettuce & Mayo)	\$ 6.00
Veggie Burger With Salad	\$ 7.00

**Toasties**

Cheese (V)	\$ 3.50
Ham/Cheese	\$ 4.00
Ham/Cheese/Tomato	\$ 4.50
Ham/Cheese/Pineapple	\$ 4.50
Chicken/Cheese/Mayo	\$ 4.50

Gluten Free Available 50c extra

**Sweets**

	<b>\$</b>
Jelly Cup Raspberry	\$ 1.50
Cookie	\$ 2.50
Double Choc Muffin	\$ 2.50
Fruit Salad Small (GF)	\$ 4.00
Fruit Salad Large (GF)	\$ 6.00

**Pitas - Toasted**

Cheese (V)	\$ 5.50
Ham/Cheese	\$ 6.00
Ham/Cheese/Tomato	\$ 6.50
Ham/Cheese/Pineapple	\$ 6.50
Chicken/Cheese/Mayo	\$ 6.50

**Vegetarian (V)**

**Sushi Wed & Fri Only**

Teriyaki Chicken	\$ 12.00
Prawn	\$ 12.00
Vegetarian	\$ 12.00
Soy Sauce	\$ 0.25

**Drinks**

600ml Bottled Water	\$ 2.00
Up & Go Milk 2 Flavours	\$ 3.00
Glee Sparkling 250ml Juice	\$ 3.50
Nippy's 375ml Flavoured Milk	\$ 5.00
Nippy's 350ml Juice	\$ 5.00
Black Tea With Raspberry	\$ 4.00
Black Tea With Lemon	\$ 4.00
Green Tea With Peach	\$ 4.00
Aloe Vera Juice	\$ 4.00